[bookmark: _Hlk51535469]Mathematics Department                                   3rd Year               1st semester                   Group (A)

	Time   Date
	8.30-9.30
	9.30-10.30
	10.30-11.30
	11.30-12.30
	12.30-1.30
	1.30-2.30
	2.30-3.30
	3.30-4.30

	Satur
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun
	
	Abstract Algebra
Dr. Neshtiman
Hall (14)
	Teaching Method 
L. Sa3dya 
Hall (14)
	
	

	Mon
	Math. Analysis
Dr. Rashad 
Hall (14)
	
	Numerical Analysis
 Lab A1
Dr. Pakhshan + L. Amal
	Numerical Analysis
Lab A2
Dr. Pakhshan + L. Amal

	Tues
	Math. Analysis
Dr. Rashad 
Hall (15)
	Numerical Analysis 
Dr. Pakhshan
Hall (14)
	Partial D.E
Dr. Adnan 
Hall (14)
	
	
	

	Wedn
	Abstract Algebra
Dr. Neshtiman
Hall (14)
	Partial D.E.
Dr. Adnan 
Hall (15)
	Numerical Analysis 
Dr. Pakhshan
Hall (14)
	Math. Statistic
L. Awaz 
Hall (14)
	

	Thurs
	Math. Statistic
L. Awaz 
Hall (14)
	
	Psychology
Dr. Saeed 
Hall (12)
	
	




[bookmark: _Hlk53175537]Mathematics Department                                   3rd Year               1st semester                   Group (B)

	Time   Date
	8.30-9.30
	9.30-10.30
	10.30-11.30
	11.30-12.30
	12.30-1.30
	1.30-2.30
	2.30-3.30
	3.30-4.30

	Satur
	off

	Sun
	Abstract Algebra
Dr. Neshtiman
Hall (14)
	Math. Analysis
Dr. Rashad 
Hall (15)
	
	
	

	Mon
	
	Numerical Analysis
Dr. Pakhshan
Hall (15)
	Math. Statistic
L. Awaz 
Hall (15)
	
	

	Tues
	Abstract Algebra
Dr. Neshtiman
Hall (14)
	Psychology
Dr. Saeed 
Hall (**)
	
	Partial D.E.
Dr. Adnan 
Hall (14)
	
	

	Wedn
	Numerical Analysis 
Lab B1
Dr. Pakhshan + L. Amal
	Numerical Analysis 
Lab B2 
Dr. Pakhshan+ L. Amal

	Math. Statistic
L. Awaz
Hall (15)
	Numerical Analysis
Dr. Pakhshan Hall ( 15  )
	

	Thurs
	Partial D.E.
Dr. Adnan 
Hall (15)
	Math. Analysis
Dr. Rashad 
Hall (15)
	Teaching Method 
L.Sa3dya 
Hall (15)
	




